
DATE Weekend Notes Team A Team B Team C Team D Team E

Saturday, November 5, 2022 SAT Date Not Available (High School)
Sunday, November 6, 2022 Daylight Savings Not Available (High School)

Friday, November 11, 2022 Veterans Day Not Available (High School)
Saturday, November 12, 2022 Not Available (High School)
Sunday, November 13, 2022 Not Available (High School)

Saturday, November 19, 2022 Not Available (Bethesda Showcase)
Sunday, November 20, 2022 Not Available (Bethesda Showcase)

Thursday, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Day Not Available (Thanksgiving)
Friday, November 25, 2022 Day After Thanksgiving Not Available (Thanksgiving)

Saturday, November 26, 2022 Not Available (Thanksgiving)
Sunday, November 27, 2022 Not Available (Thanksgiving)

Saturday, December 3, 2022 SAT Date Available 
Sunday, December 4, 2022 Available 

Saturday, December 10, 2022 ACT Date Not Available (Raleigh Showcase)
Sunday, December 11, 2022 Not Available (Raleigh Showcase)

Saturday, December 17, 2022 Not Available (Holidays)
Sunday, December 18, 2022 Not Available (Holidays)

Saturday, December 24, 2022 Christmas Eve Not Available (Holidays)
Sunday, December 25, 2022 Christmas Day Not Available (Holidays)
Monday, December 26, 2022 Christmas Week Not Available (Holidays)
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 Christmas Week Not Available (Holidays)

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 Christmas Week Not Available (Holidays)
Thursday, December 29, 2022 Christmas Week Not Available (Holidays)

Friday, December 30, 2022 Christmas Week Not Available (Holidays)
Saturday, December 31, 2022 New Years Eve Not Available (Holidays)

Sunday, January 1, 2023 New Years Day Not Available (Holidays)
Monday, January 2, 2023 New Years Day (observed) Not Available (Holidays)

Saturday, January 7, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Sunday, January 8, 2023 Not Available (Weather)

Saturday, January 14, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Sunday, January 15, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Day Not Available (Weather)

Saturday, January 21, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Sunday, January 22, 2023 Not Available (Weather)

Saturday, January 28, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Sunday, January 29, 2023 Not Available (Weather)

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Not Available (Weather)
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Not Available (Weather)

Saturday, February 11, 2023 ACT Date Not Available (ACT)
Sunday, February 12, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, February 19, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Monday, February 20, 2023 Presidents Day Not Available 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, February 26, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, March 4, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, March 5, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, March 11, 2023 SAT Date Not Available (SAT)
Sunday, March 12, 2023 Daylight Savings Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, March 18, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, March 19, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, March 25, 2023 Availalbe to Play Away
Sunday, March 26, 2023 Availalbe to Play Away

Saturday, April 1, 2023 Not Available (Jefferson Cup) 
Sunday, April 2, 2023 Not Available (Jefferson Cup) 

Saturday, April 8, 2023 Prefer Not to Play (Easter)
Sunday, April 9, 2023 Easter Prefer Not to Play (Easter)

Saturday, April 15, 2023 ACT Date Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, April 16, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Friday, April 22, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Saturday, April 22, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, April 23, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Friday, April 28, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Saturday, April 29, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away
Sunday, April 30, 2023 Available to Play Home or Away

Saturday, May 6, 2023 SAT Date Available to Play Home
Sunday, May 7, 2023 Available to Play Home

Friday, May 12, 2023 Available to Play
Saturday, May 13, 2023 Available to Play
Sunday, May 14, 2023 Available to Play

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Not Available (State Cup)
Sunday, May 21, 2023 Not Available (State Cup)

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Prefer to Avoid But Can Play if Necessary
Sunday, May 28, 2023 Prefer to Avoid But Can Play if Necessary
Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day Prefer to Avoid But Can Play if Necessary

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Not Available (State Cup)
Sunday, June 4, 2023 Not Available (State Cup)

Conference Hosted Weekend 
(Location TBD)

Meet in the Middle Showcase 
(Indianapolis, IN)


